
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00060, Alexander

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-30  0.8 Mi. E of Jct SH-34

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,021

 5,327
 4,254

Caribou (15)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,592

 2,791
 2,095

 2,428

 2,536
 2,159

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 5,124 5,031 5,722 4,433

W DIR - - - 2,426 2,426 2,695 2,158

E DIR - - - 2,698 2,605 3,027 2,275

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

3,372 4,962 4,814 5,045 5,095 5,447 4,722

1,726 2,385 2,318 2,456 2,426 2,548 2,368

1,646 2,577 2,496 2,589 2,669 2,899 2,354

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

3,351 5,087 5,111 5,633 5,759 5,880 5,315

1,703 2,432 2,418 2,750 2,777 2,730 2,715

1,648 2,655 2,693 2,883 2,982 3,150 2,600

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

3,808 5,146 5,227 5,370 5,788 5,569 5,145

1,979 2,497 2,449 2,578 2,773 2,563 2,498

1,829 2,649 2,778 2,792 3,015 3,006 2,647

26 27 28 29 30 - -

3,888 5,194 5,150 5,297 5,898 - -

2,125 2,519 2,397 2,536 2,808 - -

1,763 2,675 2,753 2,761 3,090 - -

MADW 3,605 5,097 5,076 5,294 5,514 5,655 4,904

STDEV 283 100 181 230 416 188 401

DAYFAC 1.39 0.98 0.99 0.95 0.91 0.89 1.02

June 2011
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